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June 20, 2021 

 

Weekend Masses      Stay Connected with us 
Saturday: 5:30 PM, 7:30 PM (Santa Misa) 
Sunday: 8:00 AM, 11:00 AM 
 

Weekday Masses 
Tues. 5:30 PM 
Wed., Thurs., Fri.,8:30 AM 
 

Holy Hour (Eucharistic Adoration) 
First Friday of the Month 9:00 AM 
Perpetual Adoration available 24/7 
(Visit west.lafayetteadoration.org) 
 

First Saturday Devotions 
Reconciliation & Rosary 7:45 AM 
Mass 8:30 AM 
 

Confessions 
Tuesday 6:00-7:00 PM; Saturday 4:00-5:00 PM 
 

Office Hours 
Tuesday-Thursday 9 AM-4 PM, Friday 9AM-12PM 

@CBS_WL 

@ChurchoftheBlessedSacrament 

@CBS_WL 

Join us via Livestream 
Youtube.com/c/churchoftheblessedsacrament 

New to the parish? 
Contact Betsy (bsatchell@parish.dol-in.org) 

Baptisms & Weddings?  
Contact Caleb Schultz (CSchultz@parish.dol-in.org) at 
least 6 months in advance. 

Quinceañera?  
Contact Epi (ecabrera@dol-in.org) at least 6 months in 
advance. 

August 15, 2021 

December 12, 2021 



WE ARE DISCIPLES: LEARNING, LOVING & LIVING CHRIST’S MISSION 
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This Week: The Third Option “A way to a better marriage” 

Deacon Ed Boes 
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WAYS TO CONNECT 

Come join in the fun!  

Christmas Decorating will 

take place December 19th 

after 11am mass. Food will 

be provided.   
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WAYS TO CONNECT 

Come join in the fun!  

Christmas Decorating will 

take place December 19th 

after 11am mass. Food will 

be provided.   

 



  MINISTRY CONTACTS 

Come join in the fun!  

Christmas Decorating will 

take place December 19th 

after 11am mass. Food will 

be provided.   

 

ALPHA  

Nicole Talavera-Arbonies, ntalavera@parish.dol-in.org 

RCIA 

Nicole Talavera-Arbonies, ntalavera@parish.dol-in.org 

Faith Formation K-12 & Sacramental Preparation 

Tanya Martinez, tmartinez@parish.dol-in.org 

5th-12th Youth Group 

Katie Sanders, ksanders@parish.dol-in.org 

Vacation Bible School 

Tanya Martinez, tmartinez@parish.dol-in.org 

Baptismal Preparation 

 Caleb Schultz, CSchultz@parish.dol-in.org 

Adult Faith Formation 

Elizabeth Gorney, egorney@parish.dol-in.org 

Hispanic Education & Apostolate  

Epigmenio Cabrera, ecabrera@parish.dol-in.org 

Our Lady of Guadalupe Novena Committee 

Epigmenio Cabrera, ecabrera@parish.dol-in.org 

Art & Environment Committee  

Caleb Schultz, CSchultz@parish.dol-in.org 

Holy Helpers  

Caleb Schultz, CSchultz@parish.dol-in.org 

Liturgical Ministry  

Caleb Schultz, CSchultz@parish.dol-in.org 

Music Ministry  

Caleb Schultz, CSchultz@parish.dol-in.org 

Bakers Brigade 

Betsy Satchell, Bsatchell@parish.dol-in.org 

Bereavement Committee 

Kevin Brost, kbrost1966@gmail.com  

Eucharistic Adoration  

Caleb Schultz, CSchultz@parish.dol-in.org 

Knights of Columbus (Local Council #8056) 

Jorge Martinez, Grand Knight, jlm_tlc@hotmail.com 

Steve Fassnacht, sfassnacht@strongtie.com 

 

 

 

Ladies of Charity  

Louise Benner, President, labenner66@gmail.com 

Mary Quinn, Chairman of Funeral Dinners, 

mequinn0401@gmail.com 

CSB Library  

Gretchen Stephens, gms@purdue.edu 

CBS Nursery  

Betsy Satchell, bsatchell@parish.dol-in.org 

Holy Spirit and Blessed Mother Prayer Group  

Janine Reklaitis, jrek27@gmail.com 

Marriage Preparation Sponsor Couples 

Elizabeth Gorney, egorney@parish.dol-in.org 

Simple Supper Volunteers 

Pat Wilson, patricia_wilson_493@comcast.net 

W.O.W. (Women of Worship) 

Jackie Willaman, jwillaman6@geetel.net 

Office Volunteers  

Betsy Satchell, Bsatchell@parish.dol-in.org 

Habitat for Humanity 

Bob Laszynski, blaszynski@aol.com 

Indiana Veteran’s Home 

Joel Lafleur, pep668@msn.com 

Freezer Meals Ministry  

Melissa Dwyer, melissa.dwyer719@gmail.com 

Jubilee Christmas  

Brooke Folkers, jbjfolkers@gmail.com 

Church of the Blessed Sacrament Direct Outreach 

Betsy Satchell, Bsatchell@parish.dol-in.org 

Service Opportunities 

https://blessedsacramentwl.org/service  

Elizabeth Gorney, egorney@parish.dol-in.org 

Pastorate Vision Plan Committees 

Sam Newton, sam@lafayettewire.com 
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Father of goodness and love, hear our prayers for the sick     
members of our community and for all who are in need, may 

they find consolation in your healing presence. May these 
special people find lasting health and deliverance, and so join 
us in thanking you for all your gifts. We ask this through the 

Lord  Jesus who healed those who believed. Amen. 
 

 

Please pray an Our Father, Hail Mary and Glory Be for the 

following parishioners and their families, and always keep all 

families in your prayers. 

PLEASE PRAY FOR OUR PRIESTS 
 

“Jesus, Eternal High Priest, live in (Name of Priest), act in 

him, speak in and through him. Think your thoughts in his 

mind, and love through his heart. Teach, lead, and guide 

him always. Let him live in you, and keep him in this  

intimate union always. Amen.” 

Aug. 21   

Aug. 22   

Aug. 23   

Aug. 24   

Aug. 25   

Aug..26   

Aug. 27   

PRAYER BOARD 

This week, the Sanctuary  
Candle in the church  

will burn for  
The Church 

PLEASE PRAY FOR OUR PARISH FAMILIES 

THIS WEEK AT OUR PARISH 
Masses and Mass Intentions in Bold   ♥ = Special intention   † = Deceased  
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William Gorman  

Kathleen Connolly  

World Peace 

Our Pastorate 

Our staff 

Priests of our diocese 

Bishop Doherty  

Vocations  

All who are sick  

and suffering 

Upcoming parish  

programs 

Uniting in Heart and our  

pastorate vision plan 

Active Military 

Aug. 21  Laura Garner 

  Charlie & Melanie Gault 

Aug. 22  Juan & Martha Gaytan 

  Cliff & Tammy George 

Aug. 23  Cynthia & Shawn Gibson 

  Dan & Janet Gick 

Aug. 24  Andy & Andrea Gilkison 

  Raul Giron & Dulee-Rivera 

Aug. 25  Tim & Amie Gish 

  Taylor & Daniella Given 

Aug. 26  Nicholas Glassmaker & 

  Karen Quandt 

Aug. 27  Elvira Gomez & Juan Urbina 

  Mayra Gomez 

   

Join us via Your Stream Live  

(youtube.com/c/churchoftheblessedsacrament)  
 

Sunday,  August  21 21st Sunday in Ordinary 

Time 

   8:00am  Mass    ♥    For the Parish 

 11:00am        Mass    †    Teresa McCoraw 

 

Monday,  August 22 The Assumption of the 

Blessed Virgin Mary 

  8:30am Mass    ♥    For the Parish 
 

 

Tuesday,  August 23 St. Rose of Lima, Virgin 

   5:30pm Daily Mass    †     Kelly Noel 

   6:00pm         Reconcilation; Chapel 

   6:30pm         Youth Group Ultimate Hide and Seek/

  Game Night; Basement 

   7:00pm         Unlocking the Mystery of the Bible 

   7:30pm        KOC Officer’s Meeting; JB 

 

 Wednesday,  August 24 St. Bartholomew,  

 Apostle 

   8:30am Daily Mass    †     Thomas Holt 

   7:00pm Why Do Catholics Believe That?   

 
   

Thursday,  August 25 St. Louis; St. Joseph  

Calasanz, Priest 

  8:30am Daily Mass    †     Ruth Morrison 

12:00pm          Schoensstatt Women’s/Men’s  

  Meetings; KT/HC 

  6:00pm        Serra Club Meeting; HFL 

  
 

 Friday,  August 26 

   8:30am        Daily Mass    †     Richard Mcgarey 

   9:15am        Divine Mercy Chaplet; MC 

 
   

 Saturday, August 27 St. Monica 

   4:00pm         Reconciliation; Chapel 

   5:30pm        Mass  (Masks Optional)      

  †     Arlene Goodman 

   5:30pm       Lectio Divina en espanol 

   7:30pm        Spanish Mass/Santa Misa  

   7:30pm Annual Trivia Night; HH 

   8:30pm        Convivio y oracion con las hermanas                                  

  †     Poor Souls 
 

Sunday,  August 28 22nd Sunday in  Ordinary 

Time 

   8:00am  Mass   †    Dorothy Jones 

 11:00am        Mass   ♥    For the Parish 

   1:00pm       Youth Group LUM Service Day;  

  Ray Ewry Center 

Fr.   Matt Arbuckle 

Fr.   Joshua Bennett 

Fr.   Robert Bernotas 

Pr.   Michael Block 

Fr.   Brent Bowen, OP 

Fr.   Michael Bower 

Fr.   David Buckles 



READINGS FOR THE WEEK 

 
 

 

PARISH STAFF 
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Sunday  Is 66:18-21; Ps 117:1, 2; Heb 12:5-7, 11-13; Lk 13:22-30  
 
Monday                 2 Thes 1:1-5, 11-12; Ps 96:1-2a, 2b-3, 4-5; Mt 23:13-22  
 
Tuesday                 2 Thes 2:1-3a, 14-17; Ps 96:10, 11-12, 13; Mt 23:23-26  
 
Wednesday Rv 21:9b-14; Ps 145:10-11, 12-13, 17-18; Jn 1:45-51  
 
Thursday 1 Cor 1:1-9; PS 145:2-3, 4-5, 6-7; Mt 24:42-51  
 
Friday  1 Cor 1:17-25; Ps 33:1-2, 4-5, 10-11; Mt 25:1-13  
 
Saturday 1 Cor 1:26-31; Ps 33:12-13, 18-19, 20-21; Mt 25:14-30  
 
Sunday  Sir 3:17-18, 20, 28-29; Ps 68:4-5, 6-7, 10-11; Heb 12:18-19, 22-24a; Lk 14:1, 7-14  

Deacon 

Todd Marye, dcn.tmarye@dol-in.org 

In Residence 

Fr. Samuel Kalu 

Sacramental Records & Mass Intentions Disciple 

Wilma Brannan, wbrannan@parish.dol-in.org 
 

Full-Time Staff 
 

Administrative Assistant 

Betsy Satchell, bsatchell@parish.dol-in.org 

Maintenance Technician 

Randy Harrington, rharrington@parish.dol-in.org 

Pastoral Asst. for Music & Worship  

Caleb Schultz, cschultz@dol-in.org 

Office Assistant 

Sara Siener, ssiener@parish.dol-in.org 

ECHO Apprentice 

Chandler Talbott, ctalbott@parish.dol-in.org 

 

Part-Time Staff 
 

Adult Formation, Mission & Discipleship Coordinator 

Elizabeth Gorney, egorney@parish.dol-in.org 

AV Tech, Denise Jacome 

Evangelization Specialist 

Nicole Talavera-Arbonies, ntalavera@parish.dol-in.org 

Faith Formation Coordinator 

Tanya Martinez, tmartinez@parish.dol-in.org 

Hispanic Coordinator 

Epi Cabrera, ecabrera@parish.dol-in.org 


